
 

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM 

Date  Details 

5th May - Tuesday  
Unofficial Training 
 

6th May - Wednesday  

Arrival of delegations 
Unofficial Training 
 

7th May - Thursday  

Skeet Pre-Event Training Men & Women – Day 1 
Skeet Pre-Event Training Men Junior & Women Junior 
Equipment Control Consultation Service 
Technical Meeting 
Opening Ceremony 

8th May - Friday  
Skeet Pre-Event Training Men & Women – Day 2 
Skeet Qualification Men Junior & Women Junior – Day 1 

9th May - Saturday  

Skeet Qualification Men & Women - Day 1 
Skeet Qualification Men Junior & Women Junior – Day 2  
Skeet Final Women Junior 
Skeet Final Men Junior 
Awards 

10th May - Sunday  

Skeet Qualification Men & Women – Day 2 
Skeet Final Women 
Skeet Final Men 
Awards 

11th May - Monday  

Skeet Team Finals MJ/WJ (QFs, SFs) 
Skeet Team Finals MJ/WJ (MMs) 
Skeet Team Finals M/W (QFs, SFs) 
Skeet Team Finals M/W (MMs) 
Awards 

12th May - Tuesday  

Skeet Qualification Mixed Team M/W & MJ/WJ 
Skeet Final Mixed Team MJ/WJ 
Skeet Final Mixed Team M/W 
Double Trap Pre-Event Training 
Awards 



 

13th May - Wednesday  
Double Trap M/W/MJ individual Qualification 
Trap Unofficial Training 
Awards 

14th May - Thursday  
Trap Pre-Event Training Men & Women – Day 1 
Trap Pre-Event Training Men Junior & Women Junior 
Equipment Control Consultation Service 

15th May - Friday  
Trap Pre-Event Training Men & Women – Day 2 
Trap Qualification Men Junior & Women Junior – Day 1 

16th May - Saturday  

Trap Qualification Men & Women - Day 1 
Trap Qualification Men Junior & Women Junior – Day 2 
Trap Final Women Junior 
Trap Final Men Junior 
Awards 

17th May - Sunday  

Trap Qualification Men & Women – Day 2 
Trap Final Women 
Trap Final Men 
Awards 

18th May - Monday  

Trap Team Finals MJ/WJ (QFs, SFs) 
Trap Team Finals MJ/WJ (MMs) 
Trap Team Finals M/W (QFs, SFs) 
Trap Team Finals M/W (MMs) 
Awards 

19th May - Tuesday  

Trap Qualification Mixed Team M/W & MJ/WJ 
Trap Final Mixed Team MJ/WJ 
Trap Final Mixed Team M/W 
Awards 

20th May - Wednesday  Departure 

 


